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41G NYILVANOSAN MUKODO RESZVENY HUF20.00(POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000167788

Overview
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Price
796.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

(2] 0.51% (4.00)

HU0000167788
41G

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF
IT-Technology
Stock

588 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

819.00 HUF (3)
796.00 HUF (1,518)
799.00 HUF

799.00 HUF

792.00 HUF

792.00 HUF
795.3289 HUF
8,429

6,703,827.00
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£525.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=88197860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=HU0000167788&ID_NOTATION=10755591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000167788&ID_NOTATION=10755591
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88c892c983d2cb9ff130a987159c117e13fc5b11c6df816f651765c2990d4118&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8666e4477224dd49a&time=1720899112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=667e4a9ab4d69419d5dc7df65a1f4b7e2f7c4d562f2917669979cf5ea73c4f70&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8ecb8735f9c46fb80&time=1720899112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd9ed6481ab8ba8d4dcad81c009df572893de16b1ca109690b25be6c8af5fff7&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4683f1f780da02e7b&time=1720899112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41f8260220859bc0e08c9adec58b58b126af3e32b7b525f9ad7097be0e9db3c9&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c3400e88e1abf28ec&time=1720899112&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=035d5d4e09c5f52b17199a4481c59e20b09e61463b6eb8877997ece2902c7d30&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0f9647bb812227765&time=1720899112&tool=RSC

41G NYILVANOSAN MUKODO RESZVENY HUF20.00(POST SUBD)

Details
2024/07/12 17:20:00 5y
Price 1,125.00
796.00 HUF
Difference (] 0.51% (4.00) L 000.00
1 i
General attributes H W
ISIN HU0000167788 B75.00 F‘ h
Symbol 41G h ﬁﬁ‘ m
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange 750.00 ‘ N
Currency HUF H ! WLN A
Sector IT-Technology 635 00 Vh »rl‘h ['l wth \\f
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 588 EUR “
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX =00.00
Market data 375.00 V
Bid (Bid size) 819.00 HUF (3)
Ask (Ask size) 796.00 HUF (1,518)
Open 799.00 HUF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 799.00 HUF
Low 792.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 792.00 HUF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 795.3289 HUF
Volume (pcs) 8,429
Trading volume 6,703,827.00 Price data
Number of trades 28 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 794.40 HUF (21,500)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 792.20 HUF (24,078)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 808.78 HUF (74,027)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 802.50 HUF (155,688)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 865.00 HUF (2024/02/26)
Perf (%) -0.50% +15.36% +26.75% YTD Low | date 776.00 HUF (2024/02/15)
Perf (abs.) -4.00 +106.00 +168.00 52 Weeks High | date 880.00 HUF (2023/09/15)
Beta 0.05 0.10 0.47 52 Weeks Low | date 653.00 HUF (2023/07/19)
Volatility 13.01 18.98 30.91
All listings for 41G NYILVANOSAN MUKODO RESZVENY HUF20.00(POST SUBD)
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Budapest Stock 2024/07/ 17:20 796.00 HUF 6.70 28
Exchange 12
2/3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10755591

41G NYILVANOSAN MUKODO RESZVENY HUF20.00(POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo

F?ééSaﬁ

Contact Details
41G NYRT.

Montevideo Street 8 - 1037 Budapest
Telefon: +36-1-270-7600
Fax: +36-1-270-7679

E-mail: info@4ig.hu

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gellert Jaszai Chairman of Managing
Board

Aladin Adam Member of Executive
Linczenyi Committee

Csaba Thurzo Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Krisztian Member of Executive
Fekete Committee

Board of directors

Laszl6 Tamas
Fellegi

Gellért Zoltan
Jaszai

Dénes Jobbagy

Pedro Vargas
Santos David

Tothné Rozsa
lldiko

Aladin Adam
Linczényi
Béla Zsolt Toth

Helmut Paul Merch

Laszl6 Blénessy

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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